
 

 

School Date 2025/2026 Time 

Alcester Grammar Thursday 13th November 5.00pm – 8:00pm 

Ashlawn School No date specified to date  

Aylesford School Wednesday 12th November No time specified 

Banbury & Bicester College  

Wednesday 22nd October  2025;  
Saturday 15th November 2025  

4.30-7.00pm 
9.30am – 12 noon  

Bloxham School 

Saturday 4th October;  
Saturday 7th March 
Saturday 9th May 

To register 
attendance on 
website 

Chipping Camden 6th Form Thursday 6th November  5.15pm to 8.00pm 

Chipping Norton  Thursday 13th November 5.00pm to 8.00pm 

Cotswold School 6th Form Date to be confirmed (Please check website for announcement of dates) To be confirmed 

Hartpury College 
 
  

Saturday 11th October; 
Saturday 15th November 
Saturday 13th December  
  

Need to be booked 
online as soon as 
possible – dates get 
booked up quickly. 



Heart of Worcestershire 
College (was NEW College)  Wednesday 8th October   5.00pm to 8.00pm  

Kineton High 6th Form Tuesday 4th November 2025 5.00pm to 7.00pm 

Kings High School 6th Form 
(Girls) Friday 30th January 2026 4.30pm to 7.30om 

Leamington College (WCG) 

Saturday 4th October 2025; 
Saturday 29th November 2025 
Saturday 24th January 2026 

10.00am to 2.00pm 
10.00am to 2.00pm 
10.00am to 2.00pm 
  

Moreton Morrell College 
 
  

Saturday 4th October 2025 
Saturday 29th October 2025  

Unsure of times – can 
book online via their 
website.  

Moulton College Saturday 15th November 2025 9.00am to 1.00pm 

Myton High School 6th Form Thursday 13th November 2025 Unsure of times 

North Leamington College Wednesday 24th September 2025 5.30pm to 8.00pm 

Pershore College (Evesham 
College merged with Pershore 
College – Sept 2025 

Saturday 4th October; 
Saturday 29th November  
Saturday 24th January 2026 Unsure of times 

Prince Henry’s High School 
(Evesham) Thursday 6th November  5pm-7pm 

Princethorpe College Wednesday 15th October  6.30pm to 9.00pm 

Royal Leamington Spa College 

Saturday 4th October 2025 
Saturday 29th November 2025 
Saturday 24th January 2026 Unsure of times. 



Rugby College Saturday 29th November 10.00am to 2.00pm 

Rugby Free Thursday 9th October  Unsure of times 

Sibford School (6th Form) Thursday 11th November 2025 6pm – 8pm 

Solihull College 
Wednesday 26th November 
Thursday 22nd January 2026 5.00pm  

Southam College Thursday 6th November  6.00pm to 8.00pm 

St Benedict’s Alcester 6th 
Form  Wednesday 23rd September  5.00pm to 7.00pm  

Stratford College Saturday 15th November  10 am – 2 pm 

Stratford-Upon-Avon School  Wednesday 5th November  5 – 7 pm  

Stratford Upon Avon 
Grammar School (Girls) Wednesday 19th  November Unsure of times 

Warwick Trident College 

Saturday 4th October  
Saturday 29th November 
Saturday 24th January 2026 

10.00am  
10.00am 
10.00am  

   

 

NOTE – It is advisable to check websites for each of the Colleges as attendance to open evenings can be booked online.  Changes/updates to events can also 

be listed on their websites too. 


